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Monte Smith Monte Smith 3903 Co. Rd. 221 Moulton Alabama 35650 (256) 783-3418 gtxmonte@msn.com No
Power-Tripp Performance Wayne Tripp 513 Wynlake Courts Alabester Alabama 35007 (205) 663-4304 wayne@power-tripp.com Yes
Queen Racing Mark Queen 3110 Tomtom Dr Lake Havasu Arizona 86406 9283020986 mark@queenracing.com No
New Tech Performance Nick Newton 2557 West Winton Suite 7E Hayward California 94545 (510) 785-3278 nick@newtechperformance.com No
Competition Nitrous Chuck Roberts 13009 San Lucas Dr. Victorville California 92392 7604864968 nhra782@aol.com Yes
El Colas Motorsports Jamie 3337 W Florida Ave 8186 Hemet California 92545 9515713522 info@elcolasmotorsports.com No
KY Motorsports 400 Decker Canyon Lane Kneeland California 95549 kay2@radc.com No
Nitrous Supply Mike 5482 Business Dr Unit D Huntington Beach California 92649 7143731986 mikeflynn@nitroussupply.com No
Mike Sordon Garage LLC Mike 4104 N Valley Dr Longmont Colorado 80504 9705350716 bybyriceboy@aol.com No
Race Proven Motorsports 130 Hickman Rd Suite 29 Claymont Delaware 19703 3027984000 fran@raceprovenmotorsports.net No
O&J Performance 5 Alicante Ct. Kissimmee Florida 34758 8669079745 sales@oandjperformance.com No
Southern Performance Warehouse 13500 U.S. Hwy 19 North Clearwater Florida 33764 (727) 531-8497 rogerspw1@aol.com No
Wilson Manifolds 4700 E 11th Ave Fort Lauderdale Florida 33334 (954) 771-3150 info@wilsonmanifolds.com No
Chi Town Racing Dustin Bassi 660 Catalpa Lane Bartlett Illinois 60103 6306692585 chitownracing@gmail.com Yes
Nagy's Automotive 9600 West 133rd Cedar Lake Indiana 46303 (219) 374-9155 nagysauto@sbcglobal.net No
Jack Rogers Racing Jack Rogers 400 East Sycamore Evansville Indiana 47713 8123050710 koolperformance@aol.com Yes
H&W Speed Shop Bryan Havlik 251 Classic Car Ct Cedar Rapids Iowa 52404 3193623790 hwspeedshop@yahoo.com No
Overkill Performance Mark Shackelford 941 East 23rd Str Lawrence Kansas 66046 7858564555 mrstage1@sunflower.net No
MC Racing 4880 Merriam Dr Overland Park Kansas 66203 9137899888 gomcracing@gmail.com No
Muscle Car Specialties 2007 E Spruce Circle Olathe Kansas 66062 9133906868 info@musclecarspecialties.com No
Supertune Performance 19040 Chelathah St. Stillwell Kansas 66085 No
Futral Motorsports Charley 13500 Brian Park Dr Walker Louisiana 70785 2257919593 charley@futralmotorsports.com No
Southern Hot Rod 2201 Aberdeen St. Ste B Kenner Louisiana 70062 5047373997 sales@southernhotrod.com No
NGM Diesel 29854 Therese Circle Mechanicsville Maryland 20659 3018842175 amsoildisel205@aol.com No
Posi Performance 871 Washington St Franklin Massachusetts 02038 (508) 922-5257 mspconant@verizon.net No
B and B Speedworks 1733 Bushwood Lansing Michigan 48917 (517) 749-5066 bandbspeedworks@aol.com No
Plowmans Inc Don Plowman 3220 Western Rd Flint Michigan 48506 8107361100 don@plowmanscarts.com Yes
Priceless Performance Jason Price 756 North Otsego Lake Dr Gaylord Michigan 49735 9898890200 jprice823@hotmail.com Yes
Pur Performance Ben 3725 Harry S Truman Blvd St.Charles Missouri 63301 6369468554 bencraven@purperformance.com Yes
Vamp Racing Dave 103 Armstrong Dr Grain Valley Missouri 64029 Yes
Shawn Beavers Shawn Beavers 8225 Fair Falls Ln Las Vegas Nevada 89131 (702) 355-3278 lvmsracer@yahoo.com No
Tirecraft Mark Mastrojohn 1450 Route 35 South Point Pleasant Beach New Jersey 8742 7326849669 tirecraft10@aol.com No
Integrity Automotive Heath Link 2701 St Rt 7 Cobleskill New York 12043 5182968988 dr.notadoo@yahoo.com No
Twisted Metal Adam 359 Meacham Ave Elmont New York 11003 5163159453 adam@twistedmetalauto.com Yes
Z-1 Racing Supplies 1001 Rt 9H Ghent New York 12075 5188287014 shookyz@verizon.net No
Dynotech New York  (585) 993-2777 info@dynotechresearch.com  
PCMforless of NC Inc. Alvin Anderson 106 Performance Rd Mooresville North Carolina 28115 7043074227 sales@pcmforless.com No
Redline Speed Shop 404 Hopemills Rd Suite A-4 Fayetteville North Carolina 28304 9104299943 redlinespeedshop@embarqmail.com No
James Herring James Herring 3667 James B White Highway J Whiteville North Carolina 28472 (910) 642-3313  tapp@ncez.net No
G-Force Design Concepts Jason Huber 540 Carolina Ct. Chambersburg Pennsylvania 17201 7172631994 jhuber@gforcedeisgnconceptss.com No
Edgardos Nitrous Jose Sanchez 13 Urano Wonderville Trujillo Alto Puerto Rico 976 7873472159 mrjoseedgardosanchez@hotmail.com Yes
Fuel Injection Specialties Tracy M Meinert 11051 Wye Dr San Antonio Texas 78217 2106540774 fuelinjection@fuelinjection.com Yes
L G Motorsports Lewis Gigliotti 1211 South Highway 78 Wylie Texas 75098 9724291963 bobby@lgmotorsports.com No
Murillo Motorsports 6214 Krempen Ave San Antonio Texas 78233 2109461199 sales@murillomotorsports.com No
Nitro Daves Nitrous Outlet Chris 5387 North Hwy 6, #104 Waco Texas 76712 2548484300 info@nitrodaves.com No
Nitrous Exprous Mike 5411 Seymour Hwy Wichita Falls Texas 76310 9407677694 mike@nitrousexpress.com No
Advance Racing Products 5023 Addicks Satsuna Rd Houston Texas 77084 8325939140 fastparts@advanceracingdynamics.com No
In-Tune Motorsports 392 Ledford Island Rd Charleston TN 37310 4233365850 intune@charterinternet.com Yes
The Royal Oak Garage London Rd Flimwell Sussex United Kingdom mgould@mickgouldcommercials.co.uk No
Bill Guzienski Bill Guzienski 245 East Wendover Blvd Wendover Utah 84083 (909) 821-3140 bill@justracercars.com No
Virginia Speed Dave 197 Taylor Farm Road Virginia Beach Virginia 23452 7574685101 dave@vaspeed.com No
EB3 Motorsports 74514-A Lee Road Chantilly Virginia 20151 7033784040 eb3motorsports@yahoo.com No
Robert C Weaver Robert C Weaver 8121-109 ST E, Unit-B Puyallup Washington 98373 (253) 861-4238 weaver.robert@comcast.net No


